
Snowflake 2014
06.12.2014 A grupp

2006A D E1 E  FREE D1 D E vahend TOTAL

1 Erika Jershova VK Excite Dance 3,90 8,50 12,40 3,15 7,20 10,35 22,75

2 Alesandra Jegorova Sillamäe Kalev 3,40 8,40 11,80 3,05 7,25 10,30 22,10

3 Darja Fetissova VK Excite Dance 3,10 8,30 11,40 2,35 6,85 9,20 20,60

4 Alissia Sepa VK Excite Dance 3,30 8,25 11,55 2,45 6,00 8,45 20,00

5 Mariya Barysava BLR/Minsk 2,25 8,00 10,25 1,90 6,40 8,30 18,55

6 Sofia Petrova RUS/Pskov 1,85 7,35 9,20 2,15 6,40 8,55 17,75

7 Anastasia Feltsina RUS/Pskov 1,95 7,40 9,35 1,05 5,45 6,50 15,85

D E1 E  FREE

1 Erika Jershova VK Excite Dance 3,90 8,50 12,40

2 Alesandra Jegorova Sillamäe Kalev 3,40 8,40 11,80

3 Alissia Sepa VK Excite Dance 3,30 8,25 11,55

4 Darja Fetissova VK Excite Dance 3,10 8,30 11,40

5 Mariya Barysava BLR/Minsk 2,25 8,00 10,25

6 Anastasia Feltsina RUS/Pskov 1,95 7,40 9,35

7 Sofia Petrova RUS/Pskov 1,85 7,35 9,20

D E1 E vahend

1 Erika Jershova 3,15 7,20 10,35

2 Alesandra Jegorova 3,05 7,25 10,30

3 Darja Fetissova 2,35 6,85 9,20

4 Sofia Petrova 2,15 6,40 8,55

5 Alissia Sepa 2,45 6,00 8,45

6 Mariya Barysava 1,90 6,40 8,30

7 Anastasia Feltsina 1,05 5,45 6,50



2005A D E1 E I vahend D1 D E II vahend TOTAL

1 Olesja Lõpko VK Excite Dance 5,00 8,15 13,15 3,45 7,70 11,15 24,30

2 Alina Kishko BLR/Minsk 3,30 7,25 10,55 2,85 8,15 11,00 21,55

3 Maria Ovsjannikova RUS/Pskov 3,40 7,30 10,70 3,60 7,15 10,75 21,45

4 VARVARA HLAZKO BLR Minsk 2,90 6,90 9,80 3,35 7,20 10,55 20,35

5 Darja Bulavkina Narva FIUETTE 3,60 7,00 10,60 2,80 6,85 9,65 20,25

6 ELINA KUSHMAR BLR Minsk 2,20 7,00 9,20 2,95 7,35 10,30 19,50

7 Santa Stepulane Riga RVS 3,40 7,00 10,40 2,90 6,20 9,10 19,50

8 KATSIARYNA ALIOKHINA BLR Minsk 3,00 7,50 10,50 1,85 6,70 8,55 19,05

9 Angelina Rabotinskaja Narva FIUETTE 2,60 6,80 9,40 2,05 6,50 8,55 17,95

10 Arina Sharapova Narva FIUETTE 1,80 6,70 8,50 1,95 6,15 8,10 16,60

D E1 E I vahend 

1 Olesja Lõpko VK Excite Dance 5,00 8,15 13,15
2 Maria Ovsjannikova RUS/Pskov 3,40 7,30 10,70
3 Darja Bulavkina Narva FIUETTE 3,60 7,00 10,60
4 Alina Kishko BLR/Minsk 3,30 7,25 10,55
5 KATSIARYNA ALIOKHINA BLR Minsk 3,00 7,50 10,50
6 Santa Stepulane Riga RVS 3,40 7,00 10,40
7 VARVARA HLAZKO BLR Minsk 2,90 6,90 9,80
8 Angelina Rabotinskaja Narva FIUETTE 2,60 6,80 9,40
9 ELINA KUSHMAR BLR Minsk 2,20 7,00 9,20

10 Arina Sharapova Narva FIUETTE 1,80 6,70 8,50

D E1 E II vahend

1 Olesja Lõpko 3,45 7,70 11,15
2 Maria Ovsjannikova 3,60 7,15 10,75
3 VARVARA HLAZKO 3,35 7,20 10,55
4 ELINA KUSHMAR 2,95 7,35 10,30
5 Darja Bulavkina 2,80 6,85 9,65
6 Santa Stepulane 2,90 6,20 9,10

7.-8. Angelina Rabotinskaja 2,05 6,50 8,55
7.-8. KATSIARYNA ALIOKHINA 1,85 6,70 8,55

9 Arina Sharapova 1,95 6,15 8,10
v.v Alina Kishko 2,85 8,15 11,00



2004A D E1 E I vahend D1 D E II vahend TOTAL

1 Ksenia Jegorova RUS Pskov2 3,80 7,10 10,90 3,75 7,30 11,05 21,95

2 Anneliise Pastarus VK Janika Tallinn 3,75 7,20 10,95 3,55 6,95 10,50 21,45

3 Polina Hauki Sillamäe Kalev 3,25 7,55 10,80 3,20 7,40 10,60 21,40

4 Leeni Janete Kreen VK Janika Tallinn 3,35 7,20 10,55 3,10 6,60 9,70 20,25

5 DARYA SELIADZETS BLR Minsk 2,25 7,40 9,65 2,55 7,00 9,55 19,20

D E1 E I vahend 

1 Anneliise Pastarus VK Janika Tallinn 3,75 7,20 10,95

2 Ksenia Jegorova RUS Pskov2 3,80 7,10 10,90

3 Polina Hauki Sillamäe Kalev 3,25 7,55 10,80

4 Leeni Janete Kreen VK Janika Tallinn 3,35 7,20 10,55

5 DARYA SELIADZETS BLR Minsk 2,25 7,40 9,65

D E1 E II vahend

1 Ksenia Jegorova RUS Pskov2 3,75 7,30 11,05

2 Polina Hauki Sillamäe Kalev 3,20 7,40 10,60

3 Anneliise Pastarus VK Janika Tallinn 3,55 6,95 10,50

4 Leeni Janete Kreen VK Janika Tallinn 3,10 6,60 9,70

5 DARYA SELIADZETS BLR Minsk 2,55 7,00 9,55



2003A D E1 E I vahend D1 D E II vahend TOTAL

1 TAMARA SHAROIKA BLR Minsk 5,45 7,75 13,20 5,15 7,55 12,70 25,90

2 Evelin Naptal VK Janika Tallinn 5,45 7,35 12,80 5,40 7,05 12,45 25,25

3 Anastassia Vassiljeva Narva FOUETTE 4,30 7,30 11,60 4,20 7,05 11,25 22,85

4 Maria Maraeva RUS/Pskov 3,25 6,65 9,90 3,70 7,30 11,00 20,90

5 Carolin Kaia Jõeleht VK Janika Tallinn 3,55 7,05 10,60 3,75 6,10 9,85 20,45

D E1 E I vahend 

1 TAMARA SHAROIKA 5,45 7,75 13,20

2 Evelin Naptal 5,45 7,35 12,80

3 Anastassia Vassiljeva 4,30 7,30 11,60

4 Carolin Kaia Jõeleht 3,55 7,05 10,60

5 Maria Maraeva 3,25 6,65 9,90

D E1 E II vahend

1 TAMARA SHAROIKA 5,15 7,55 12,70

2 Evelin Naptal 5,40 7,05 12,45

3 Anastassia Vassiljeva 4,20 7,05 11,25

4 Maria Maraeva 3,70 7,30 11,00

5 Carolin Kaia Jõeleht 3,75 6,10 9,85



2002A D E1 E I vahend D1 D E II vahend TOTAL

1 Nadezda Tihomirova RUS/Pskov 6,10 7,80 13,90 5,65 7,60 13,25 27,15

2 DARYA DZIANISAVA BLR Minsk 4,70 7,75 12,45 5,10 7,90 13,00 25,45

3 Ekaterina Sviridovich VK Excite Dance 4,80 8,00 12,80 4,75 7,85 12,60 25,40

4 Viktoria Danilova VK Excite Dance 4,15 7,35 11,50 5,05 7,75 12,80 24,30

5 Arina Okamanchuk Sillamäe Kalev 3,90 7,20 11,10 4,10 7,70 11,80 22,90

6 Kristina Altsepp VK Excite Dance 3,80 7,00 10,80 4,30 7,35 11,65 22,45

D E1 E I vahend 

1 Nadezda Tihomirova 6,10 7,80 13,90

2 Ekaterina Sviridovich 4,80 8,00 12,80

3 DARYA DZIANISAVA 4,70 7,75 12,45

4 Viktoria Danilova 4,15 7,35 11,50

5 Arina Okamanchuk 3,90 7,20 11,10

6 Kristina Altsepp 3,80 7,00 10,80

D E1 E II vahend

1 Nadezda Tihomirova 5,65 7,60 13,25

2 DARYA DZIANISAVA 5,10 7,90 13,00

3 Viktoria Danilova 5,05 7,75 12,80

4 Ekaterina Sviridovich 4,75 7,85 12,60

5 Arina Okamanchuk 4,10 7,70 11,80

6 Kristina Altsepp 4,30 7,35 11,65



Juniors A 2001A-2000A D E1 E I vahend D1 D E II vahend TOTAL

1 Vassilina Kuksova Narva FOUETTE 6,75 8,15 14,90 6,85 7,60 14,45 29,35

2 Jelena Balkina Narva FOUETTE 6,20 7,85 14,05 5,20 8,05 13,25 27,30

3 Johanna Cristina Peterson SK Nord/ Viljandi SK 4,85 7,45 12,30 5,45 7,90 13,35 25,65

3 Liisa Leontine Lill VK Janika Tallinn 5,40 6,90 12,30 5,65 7,70 13,35 25,65

4 LIZAVETA ARTAMONOVA BLR Minsk 5,60 7,90 13,50 4,60 7,30 11,90 25,40

5 Veronika Gruzdeva Ogre/LAT 5,10 8,20 13,30 4,50 7,45 11,95 25,25

6 Selin Sedledski VK Janika Tallinn 4,55 6,95 11,50 4,10 7,10 11,20 22,70

7 Anastassia Matrosova 2000 Narva FOUETTE 3,45 7,30 10,75 4,45 7,35 11,80 22,55

8 Maria Elisabeth Soonik VK Janika Tln/Viljandi SK 4,20 7,40 11,60 3,25 6,55 9,80 21,40

Senior A 1999 and older D E1 E I vahend D1 D E II vahend TOTAL

1 Evgenia Kuznetsova Narva Fouette 5,90 7,80 13,70 6,05 7,70 13,75 27,45

Juniors A 2001A-2000A D E1 E I vahend 

1 Vassilina Kuksova Narva FOUETTE 6,75 8,15 14,90

2 Jelena Balkina Narva FOUETTE 6,20 7,85 14,05

3 LIZAVETA ARTAMONOVA BLR Minsk 5,60 7,90 13,50

4 Veronika Gruzdeva Ogre/LAT 5,10 8,20 13,30

5.-6. Johanna Cristina Peterson SK Nord/ Viljandi SK 4,85 7,45 12,30

5.-6. Liisa Leontine Lill VK Janika Tallinn 5,40 6,90 12,30

7 Maria Elisabeth Soonik VK Janika Tln/Viljandi SK 4,20 7,40 11,60

8 Selin Sedledski VK Janika Tallinn 4,55 6,95 11,50

9 Anastassia Matrosova 2000 Narva FOUETTE 3,45 7,30 10,75

Juniors A 2001A-2000A D E1 E II vahend

1 Vassilina Kuksova Narva FOUETTE 6,85 7,60 14,45

2 Liisa Leontine Lill VK Janika Tallinn 5,65 7,70 13,35

2 Johanna Cristina Peterson SK Nord/ Viljandi SK 5,45 7,90 13,35

3 Jelena Balkina Narva FOUETTE 5,20 8,05 13,25

4 Veronika Gruzdeva Ogre/LAT 4,50 7,45 11,95

5 LIZAVETA ARTAMONOVA BLR Minsk 4,60 7,30 11,90

6 Anastassia Matrosova 2000 Narva FOUETTE 4,45 7,35 11,80

7 Selin Sedledski VK Janika Tallinn 4,10 7,10 11,20

8 Maria Elisabeth Soonik VK Janika Tln/Viljandi SK 3,25 6,55 9,80


